Colours

ANTO03

Cervantes Notebook

Crafted from bamboo fibre, our A5 notebook
epitomizes elegance. Its 196 recycled 70gsm
dotted pages await your inspiration. The perfect
combination that promises style and practicality.

Additional Information

Product size (cm): 14,5x21

Product Weight (Kg.): 0,30

Product material: Recycled Natural Material
Individual packing: Recycled Paper Sleeve
Country of origin: PRC

Taric: 4820103000

Exterior box (Pc.): 40

Box weight (Kg.): 12,00

Exterior box (cm): 34x30x24

Percentage of sustainable materials: 95,90 %

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq):0,63



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Notebook

Location

Notepad - Front

Notebook - Back

Technique

Digital Transfer
Screen Printing

Transfer

Digital Transfer
Screen Printing

Transfer

Maximum Size

100x160
100x160
100x160

100x160
100x160
100x160

Maximum of Colours



